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Why choose Fashion Clubwear?
 

1. Australian made garments
No relying on offshore suppliers. Fashion Clubwear manufactures everything in Melbourne  and we have our own in
house design, manufacturing ,cutting, embroidery, screenprinting and sublimation departments. For further information
go to www.fcw.com.au and watch the video explaining our manufacturing and supply processes.      

 

 

2 .Ethically made goods
Fashion Clubwear are registered as an Ethical manufacturer so there is complete transparency in the manufacturing
process. All workers are paid as per the award, there is no under age labour. Regular donations of garments are made to
the registered charities of The Smith Family and The Avalon Centre. We hold a full Bowls Australia manufacturing license.

 

 
 

4.Free on line ordering
Fashion Clubwear can provide your club with a free on line retail shop through which orders and payments can be made
making it much easier for you to manage the entire ordering and supply process.

 
 

3.Sustainable manufacturing
Fashion Clubwear recycles the majority of our fabric waste. We use bulk packing as a means of reducing our plastic
waste. Our machinery and equipment is geared towards using power in the most efficient manner.

 5 Excellent supply timelines
Fashion Clubwear can supply your order for garments within 4-6 weeks for repeat orders. For new orders it will take 6-8 weeks.

 

 

6 Free design service
Fashion Clubwear will  assist you to design your club apparel at no charge.  We welcome members of your club to visit
us  and sit with our design team to accurately design your new garments.      

7 Design your own Facility
Fashion Clubwear also provide a ‘design your own’ facility on our website and invite you to try this(www.fcw.com.au)  

8 Personal Service
Here at Fashion Clubwear we pride ourselves on providing our customers with “The Personal Touch”. We encourage
you to visit us or alternatively we can visit your club wherever possible.



POLOS

What’s included... 

All sizes available

Sports cool fabric

Long sleeve available 
Available with basque at waist

Mens style with internal or patch pocket
Club logo and BA logo

Extras Quantity

6--11 $59.95 $59.95
Add $3 for 3xl and above 12--23

24--49 $43.95 $43.95
$49.95 $49.95

Add $2 for jacquard collar
50--99 $41.95 $41.95Add $5 for basque 

100--199 $40.95 $40.95Add $10 for individual names
200+ $38.95 $38.95Add $5 for long sleeve

Short Sleeve Polo - Sublimation Price 

Dri Sport Fabric  
Cotton Rich Dri

Sport Fabric  

What’s included... Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order :    6  units

Made ethically in Australia
Free online ordering
Free design service
Personal service guarantee

All sizes available

Sports cool fabric

Long sleeve available 
Available with basque at waist

Ladies style with 2 internal, patch or
side pockets
Club logo and BA logo

Extras Quantity

6--11 $60.95
Add $3 for 3xl and above 12--23

24--49 $44.95
$50.95

Add $2 for jacquard collar
50--99 $42.95Add $5 for basque 

100--199 $41.95Add $10 for individual names
200+ $39.95Add $5 for long sleeve

Short Sleeve Polo - Sublimation Price 

Dri Sport Fabric  
Cotton Rich Dri

Sport Fabric  

MEN’S POLOS LADIES POLOS
Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order :    6  units

ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY

$60.95

$44.95
$50.95

$42.95
$41.95
$39.95

Made ethically in Australia
Free online ordering
Free design service
Personal service guarantee



Mens and ladies styles
SUBLIMATION STYLE

Fully sublimated with polyester lining
2 side pockets or front pockets

Contrast trim
Open hem at waist

Heavy weight polar �eece
Full zip with 2 side pockets

POLAR FLEECE STYLE

Club logo and BA logo
Contrast trim available
Mens and ladies sizes 
All sizes available

 All sizes available

Club logo and BA logo

What’s included... 

All sizes available

¾ length or bomber waist styles available

Fully sublimated with polyester lining 
2 side pockets or front pockets

Mens and ladies style
Club logo and BA logo

Extras Quantity

6 $100.00
12

24 $90.00
$95.00Bomber or 3/4 Style

50 $85.00

Micro�bre, fully lined 

100 $75.00

Zip o� sleeved available
Add $10 for individual name

Jacket - Sublimation or Pannelled Price 

Price Extras ExtrasQuantity Quantity

6 $90.00
12

24 $80.00
$85.00

Inc. Club logo

Inc. BA logo

50

6
12

24
50$75.00

Add $10 for individual name

Add $5 for pannels
Add $5 for piping

Vest - Sublimated Vest - Polar Fleece

Price 

$49.95

$44.95
$47.95

$39.95

Price 

Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order :    6  units

JACKETS / VESTS

JACKETS VESTS

ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY

Made ethically in Australia
Free online ordering
Free design service
Personal service guarantee

Production : Approx. 6 weeksMinimum order :    6  units



What’s included... 

All sizes available
Sublimated style dri sport fabric 
Mechanical stretch fabric

Drawstring waist with 2 side pockets
Fly Mens styles only

Trousers Qty

Shorts Qty
6+
13+
24+

6+
13+
24+

Trousers Qty

Shorts Qty
6+
13+
24+

6+
13+
24+

$46.00
$54.00

$42.00

$59.00
$51.00
$47.00

$52.00
$60.00

$49.00

$65.00
$59.00
$54.00

Mens Style-Sublimation Price Mens Style-Mechanical Stretch Price 
Price Price 

Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order :    6  units

What’s included... 

All sizes available
Sublimated style dri sport fabric 
Mechanical stretch fabric

Drawstring waist with 2 side pockets
Fly Mens styles only

3/4 Pants Qty 3/4 Pants Qty

Shorts Qty
6+
13+
24+

6+
13+
24+

Shorts Qty
6+
13+
24+

6+
13+
24+

$46.00
$54.00

$42.00

$55.00
$47.00
$44.00

$52.00
$60.00

$48..00

$65.00
$57.00
$51.00

Ladies Style-Sublimation Price Ladies Style-Mechanical Stretch Price 
Price Price 

Pants Qty
6+
13+
24+

6+
13+
24+

$64.00
$56.00
$52.00

Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order :    6  units

PANTS / SHORTS

PANTS SHORTS

$65.00
$57.00
$51.00

Pants Qty

ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY

Made ethically in Australia
Free online ordering
Free design service
Personal service guarantee

Made ethically in Australia
Free online ordering
Free design service
Personal service guarantee



What’s included... 

All sizes available

Print on back

Fully zip & closed front available 
Kangaroo front pocket

Poly/Cotton �eecy heavy weight
Club logo and BA logo

Extras Quantity

6+ $58.95
12+

24+ $49.95
$53.95

Club Logo and BA logo

50+ $47.95

Print on back one colour
Add $5.00 for full zip
Add $5.00 for pannels & piping
Add $10.00 for individual name

Hoodie 

ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY

Price 

Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order :    6  units

Bucket Hats, Caps and Bowls Cloth 

Production : Approx. 6 weeks
Minimum order : 12 units caps/hats, 50 units bowls cloths

Caps

Bucket Hats
inc BA and Club logo

inc BA and Club logo

Flannel cloth

12
24
50

12
24

$19.95
$18.95

$16.95

$19.95
$16.95

Price 

Bowls Cloth
50
100
200

$5.50
$4.95
$4.75

Quantity

inc.Emb club logo

HOODIES/HATS/CAPS

HOODIES HATS/CAPS/BOWLS CLOTHS

ALL PRICE EX GST.         ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY

Made ethically in Australia
Free online ordering
Free design service
Personal service guarantee


