

# A FASSHON A FASSHON







www.fcw.com..au

sales@fcw.com.au

(03) 9836 3388

# Why choose Fashion Clubwear?





## **1.** Australian made garments

No relying on offshore suppliers. Fashion Clubwear manufactures everything in Melbourne and we have our own in house design, manufacturing ,cutting, embroidery, screenprinting and sublimation departments. For further information go to www.fcw.com.au and watch the video explaining our manufacturing and supply processes.



## 2 .Ethically made goods

Fashion Clubwear are registered as an Ethical manufacturer so there is complete transparency in the manufacturing process. All workers are paid as per the award, there is no under age labour. Regular donations of garments are made to the registered charities of The Smith Family and The Avalon Centre. We hold a full Bowls Australia manufacturing license.



## 3. Sustainable manufacturing

Fashion Clubwear recycles the majority of our fabric waste. We use bulk packing as a means of reducing our plastic waste. Our machinery and equipment is geared towards using power in the most efficient manner.



## 4.Free on line ordering

Fashion Clubwear can provide your club with a free on line retail shop through which orders and payments can be made making it much easier for you to manage the entire ordering and supply process.



**5 Excellent supply timelines** Fashion Clubwear can supply your order for garments within 4-6 weeks for repeat orders. For new orders it will take 6-8 weeks.



## 6 Free design service

Fashion Clubwear will assist you to design your club apparel at no charge. We welcome members of your club to visit us and sit with our design team to accurately design your new garments.



**Fashion Clubwear's Online** 

## Fashion Clubwear also provide a 'design your own' facility on our website and invite you to try this(www.fcw.com.au)

7 Design your own Facility

8 Personal Service

Here at Fashion Clubwear we pride ourselves on providing our customers with "The Personal Touch". We encourage you to visit us or alternatively we can visit your club wherever possible.

## POLOS





## **MEN'S POLOS**

#### What's included...

- Mens style with internal or patch pocket
- Club logo and BA logo
- All sizes available
- Long sleeve available
- Available with basque at waist
- Sports cool fabric

## Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 6 units

- ✓ Made ethically in Australia
- Service online ordering
- 𝞯 Free design service
- ✓ Personal service guarantee

Short Sleeve Polo - Sublimation Price				
Extras	Quantity Dri Sport Fabric		Cotton Rich Dri Sport Fabric	
	611	\$59.95	\$59.95	
Add \$3 for 3xl and above	1223	\$49.95	\$49.95	
Add \$2 for jacquard collar	2449	\$43.95	\$43.95	
Add \$5 for basque	5099 \$41.95 \$41.95		\$41.95	
Add \$10 for individual names	100199	\$40.95	\$40.95	
Add \$5 for long sleeve	200+ \$38.95 \$38.95		\$38.95	
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY				

## LADIES POLOS

### What's included...

- Ladies style with 2 internal, patch or side pockets
- Club logo and BA logo
- All sizes available
- Long sleeve available
- Available with basque at waist
- Sports cool fabric

### Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 6 units

- 🧭 Made ethically in Australia
- 𝞯 Free online ordering
- ✓ Free design service

Short Sleeve Polo - Sublimation Price
---------------------------------------

Extras	Quantity	Dri Sport Fabric	Cotton Rich Dri Sport Fabric	
	611	\$60.95	\$60.95	
Add \$3 for 3xl and above	1223	\$50.95	\$50.95	
Add \$2 for jacquard collar	2449	\$44.95	\$44.95	
Add \$5 for basque	5099	\$42.95	\$42.95	
Add \$10 for individual names	100199	\$41.95	\$41.95	
Add \$5 for long sleeve	200+	\$39.95	\$39.95	
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY				

# **JACKETS / VESTS**









## JACKETS

#### What's included...

- Mens and ladies style
- Club logo and BA logo
- All sizes available
- Fully sublimated with polyester lining
- 2 side pockets or front pockets
- ¾ length or bomber waist styles available

#### Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 6 units

- ✓ Made ethically in Australia
- ✓ Free online ordering
- **⊘** Free design service
- Ø Personal service guarantee

Jacket - Sublimation or Pannelled Price			
Extras	Quantity	Price	
	6	\$100.00	
Bomber or 3/4 Style	12	\$95.00	
Microfibre, fully lined	24	\$90.00	
Zip off sleeved available	50	\$85.00	
Add \$10 for individual name	100	\$75.00	
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY			

# VESTS Minimum order : 6 units Production : Approx. 6 weeks SUBLIMATION STYLE POLAR FLEECE STYLE

- Mens and ladies styles
- Fully sublimated with polyester lining
- 2 side pockets or front pockets
- Club logo and BA logo
- Contrast trim
- Open hem at waist
- All sizes available

<ul> <li>Heavy weight polar fleece</li> </ul>
• Full zip with 2 side pockets
Club logo and BA logo

- Club logo and BA logo
  Contrast trim available
- Contrast trim available
   Mens and ladies sizes
- Mens and ladies sizes
- All sizes available

Vest - Sublimated			Vest - Polar Fleece		
Extras	Quantity	Price	Extras	Quantity	Price
Add \$10 for individual name	6	\$90.00	Inc. Club logo	б	\$49.95
	12	\$85.00	Inc. BA logo	12	\$47.95
	24	\$80.00		24	\$44.95
	50	\$75.00	Add \$5 for pannels	50	\$39.95
			Add \$5 for piping		
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY					

# **PANTS / SHORTS**





## PANTS

#### What's included...

- Drawstring waist with 2 side pockets
- Fly Mens styles only
- All sizes available
- Sublimated style dri sport fabric
- Mechanical stretch fabric

#### Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 6 units

- 𝗭 Made ethically in Australia
- ✓ Free online ordering
- *⊗* Free design service
- ✓ Personal service guarantee

Mens Style-Sublimation Price		Mens Style-Mechanical Stretch Price	
Shorts Qty	Price	Shorts Qty	Price
6+	\$60.00	6+	\$54.00
13+	\$52.00	13+	\$46.00
24+	\$49.00	24+	\$42.00
Trousers Qty		Trousers Qty	
6+	\$65.00	б+	\$59.00
13+	\$59.00	13+	\$51.00
24+	\$54.00	24+	\$47.00
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY			

## **SHORTS**

## What's included...

- Drawstring waist with 2 side pockets
- Fly Mens styles only
- All sizes available
- Sublimated style dri sport fabric
- Mechanical stretch fabric

Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 6 units

- 𝗭 Made ethically in Australia
- ✓ Free online ordering
- 𝞯 Free design service

Ladies Style-Sublimation Price		Ladies Style-M	Ladies Style-Mechanical Stretch Price	
Shorts Qty	Price	Shorts Qty	Price	
6+	\$60.00	6+	\$54.00	
13+	\$52.00	13+	\$46.00	
24+	\$4800	24+	\$42.00	
3/4 Pants Qty		3/4 Pants Qty		
б+	\$65.00	б+	\$55.00	
13+	\$57.00	13+	\$47.00	
24+	\$51.00	24+	\$44.00	
Pants Qty		Pants Qty		
б+	\$65.00	6+	\$64.00	
13+	\$57.00	13+	\$56.00	
24+	\$51.00	24+	\$52.00	
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY				

# HOODIES/HATS/CAPS



## HOODIES

#### What's included...

- Poly/Cotton fleecy heavy weight
- Club logo and BA logo
- All sizes available
- Fully zip & closed front available
- Kangaroo front pocket
- Print on back

Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 6 units

- 𝗭 Made ethically in Australia
- 𝞯 Free online ordering
- **⊘** Free design service
- ✓ Personal service guarantee

Hoodie				
Extras	Quantity	Price		
Club Logo and BA logo	6+	\$58.95		
Print on back one colour	12+	\$53.95		
Add \$5.00 for full zip	24+	\$49.95		
Add \$5.00 for pannels & piping	50+	\$47.95		
Add \$10.00 for individual name				
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY				

## HATS/CAPS/BOWLS CLOTHS

ethical <u>cl</u>othing

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIAN MADE

FASHION

Production : Approx. 6 weeks Minimum order : 12 units caps/hats, 50 units bowls cloths

Accredited by

Bucket Hats, Caps and Bowls Cloth			
Bucket Hats	Quantity	Price	
inc BA and Club logo	12	\$18.95	
	24	\$19.95	
	50	\$16.95	
Caps			
inc BA and Club logo			
	12	\$19.95	
	24	\$16.95	
Bowls Cloth			
Flannel cloth	50	\$5.50	
inc.Emb club logo	100	\$4.95	
	200	\$4.75	
ALL PRICE EX GST. ARTWORK CHARGES MAY APPLY			